WATTSTOPPER®
LIGHTING INTEGRATOR WIRE
HDLW/HPSW/HSSW
DESCRIPTION
The proper wire must be installed for connecting devices to
Lighting Integrator (LI) panels, and for networking panels.
Types include low voltage component wire, and data

HSSW3P Standard switch plenum rated wire 3 Red/Black/White 0.210”
31782r1  Rev 11/2021
ORDERING INFORMATION